Bundle history

This page shows you what products are in the bundle you purchased from Redgate.

.NET Developer Bundle
.NET Developer Bundle (2)
.NET Development Suite
.NET Performance Pack
.NET Toolbelt

ANTS Bundle

DLM Automation Suite

DLM Automation Suite for Oracle

.NET Developer Bundle

ANTS Performance Profiler Professional
ANTS Memory Profiler
Exception Hunter

.NET Reflector Professional
.NET Developer Bundle (2)

ANTS Performance Profiler Professional
ANTS Memory Profiler

.NET Reflector VSPro
.NET Development Suite

ANTS Performance Profiler Professional
ANTS Memory Profiler

SQL Prompt Professional

SQL Connect

.NET Reflector VSPro

.NET Demon
.NET Performance Pack

ANTS Performance Profiler Professional
ANTS Memory Profiler

.NET Reflector VSPro
.NET Toolbelt

ANTS Performance Profiler Professional
ANTS Memory Profiler

SmartAssembly Professional

SQL Prompt Professional

SQL Connect

.NET Reflector VSPro

.NET Demon

ANTS Bundle

SQL Backup and Restore Bundle SQL DBA Bundle
SQL Backup Bundle SQL DBA Bundle (2)
SQL Backup Bundle (2) SQL Developer Bundle
SQL Bundle SQL Documentation Bundle
SQL Bundle Developer Edition SQL Professional Toolbelt
SQL Bundle Pro SQL Prompt Bundle
SQL Bundle Pro (2) SQL Prompt Bundle (2)
SQL Comparison Bundle SQL Toolbelt
Serial numbers start... Start date End date
508 10 December 2007 | 15 June 2011

16 June 2009
10 December 2007

15 February 2010

Serial numbers start... Start date End date
516 15 June 2011

Serial numbers start... Start date End date
602 9 November 2012

4 December 2014

Serial numbers start... Start date End date
603 9 November 2012 5 April 2013
Serial numbers start... Start date End date

605 9 November 2012

4 December 2014

4 December 2014

Serial numbers start... Start date End date


https://documentation.red-gate.com/display/DAS/Release+notes
https://documentation.red-gate.com/display/ASO/Release+notes

ANTS Load Entry

ANTS Profiler Professional

SQL Backup and Restore Bundle

SQL Backup Pro
SQL HyperBac

SQL Virtual Restore
SQL Backup Bundle

SQL Backup Standard

SQL Log Rescue
SQL Backup Bundle (2)

SQL Backup Professional
SQL Multi Script Unlimited

SQL Response\SQL Monitor
SQL Bundle

DTS Package Compare
SQL Compare

SQL Data Compare
SQL Bundle Developer Edition

DTS Package Compare
SQL Compare

SQL Data Compare
SQL Toolkit

SQL Packager
SQL Bundle Pro

DTS Package Compare

SQL Compare Professional

SQL Data Compare Professional
SQL Packager Professional

SQL Toolkit
SQL Bundle Pro (2)

SQL Compare Professional
SQL Data Compare Professional
SQL Dependency Tracker
SQL Packager Professional
SQL Toolkit

SQL Comparison Bundle
SQL Compare
SQL Data Compare
SQL Dependency Tracker
SQL Packager
SQL Search

SQL DBA Bundle

SQL Backup Pro

SQL HyperBac

Serial numbers start...

514

Serial numbers start...

510

Serial numbers start...

510

Serial numbers start...

RG-E, 003, 501
RG-E, 002, 501

RG-E, 001, 501

Serial numbers start...

003, 502
002, 502
001, 502
008, 502

009, 502

Serial numbers starts...

502

Serial numbers start...

505

Serial numbers start...

504

504

504

504

504

Serial numbers starts...

513

513

10 September 2005

10 September 2005
Start date

29 July 2010
29 July 2010
29 July 2010

Start date

23 February 2005

23 February 2005
Start date

01 October 2008
01 October 2008

01 October 2008
Start date

31 July 2001
31 July 2001

31 July 2001
Start date

01 December 2003
02 December 2003
03 December 2003
04 December 2003

18 June 2004
Start date

03 April 2006
03 April 2006
03 April 2006
03 April 2006

03 April 2006
Start date

27 November 2006
27 November 2006
27 November 2006
27 November 2006
27 November 2006
Start date
25 November 2006
25 November 2006
25 November 2006
25 November 2006
01 February 2012
Start date
29 July 2010

29 July 2010

31 January 2007

31 January 2007
End date

28 February 2013
28 February 2013

28 February 2013
End date

01 April 2007
01 April 2007

End date

29 July 2010
29 July 2010

29 July 2010
End date

25 November 2006
25 November 2006

25 November 2006
End date

23 February 2005
23 February 2005
23 February 2005
23 February 2005

23 February 2005
End date

25 November 2006
25 November 2006
25 November 2006
25 November 2006

25 November 2006
End date

01 November 2007
01 November 2007
01 November 2007
01 November 2007

01 November 2007

End date

End date

28 February 2013

28 February 2013



SQL Virtual Restore
SQL Response\SQL Monitor

SQL Multi Script
SQL DBA Bundle (2)

SQL Backup Pro
SQL Compare

SQL Data Compare
SQL Doc

SQL Monitor

SQL Multi Script

SQL Prompt Pro
SQL Developer Bundle

SQL Compare Professional
SQL Comparison SDK
SQL Connect

SQL Data Compare Professional
SQL Dependency Tracker
SQL Data Generator

SQL Doc

SQL Multi Script

SQL Packager

SQL Prompt Professional
SQL Refactor

SQL Search

SQL Source Control

SQL Test
SQL Documentation Bundle

SQL Dependency Tracker

SQL Doc Professional
SQL Professional Toolbelt

SQL Backup Professional
SQL Compare Professional
SQL Data Compare Professional
SQL Dependency Tracker
SQL Doc Professional
SQL Multi Script
SQL Packager Professional
SQL Prompt
SQL Refactor
SQL Toolkit

SQL Prompt Bundle
SQL Dependency Tracker
SQL Doc Professional
SQL Prompt

SQL Refactor

513
513

513

Serial numbers start...

607
608
608
608
607
607

608

Serial numbers start...

512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512
512

512

Serial numbers start...

506
506

Serial numbers start...

601
601
601
601
601
601
601
601
601
601

Serial number start...

503

503

503

503

29 July 2010
29 July 2010

29 July 2010
Start date

28 February 2013
28 February 2013
28 February 2013
28 February 2013
28 February 2013
28 February 2013

28 February 2013
Start date

01 July 2009
01 July 2009
23 April 2012
01 July 2009
01 July 2009
01 July 2009
01 July 2009
01 July 2009
01 July 2009
01 July 2009
01 July 2009
01 February 2012
30 June 2010

20 April 2012
Start date

25 April 2007
25 April 2007

Start date

25 November 2006
25 November 2006
25 November 2006
25 November 2006
25 November 2006
25 November 2006
25 November 2006
25 November 2006
25 November 2006
25 November 2006
Start date

09 October 2006

09 October 2006

09 October 2006

09 October 2006

28 February 2013
28 February 2013

28 February 2013

End date

End date

4 December 2014

15 December 2010

End date

13 June 2007

13 June 2007
End date

01 November 2007
01 November 2007
01 November 2007
01 November 2007
01 November 2007
01 November 2007
01 November 2007
01 November 2007
01 November 2007
01 November 2007
End date

23 April 2008

23 April 2008

23 April 2008

23 April 2008



SQL Prompt Bundle (2)

SQL Data Generator

SQL Doc Professional
SQL Dependency Tracker
SQL Prompt Professional
SQL Refactor

SQL Search
SQL Toolbelt

SQL Backup Professional

SQL Compare Professional

SQL Comparison SDK

SQL Connect

SQL Data Compare Professional
SQL Dependency Tracker

SQL Data Generator

SQL Doc

SQL Multi Script

SQL Object Level Recovery Native
SQL Packager

SQL Prompt Professional

SQL Refactor

SQL Response\SQL Monitor
SQL Source Control

SQL Search

SQL Test

Serial numbers start...

509

509

509

509

509

509

Serial numbers start...

507

507

507

507

507

507

507

507

507

507

507

507

507

507

507

507

507

Start date

23 April 2008
23 April 2008
23 April 2008
23 April 2008
23 April 2008

01 February 2012
Start date

01 November 2007
01 November 2007
01 November 2007
23 April 2012

01 November 2007
01 November 2007
31 March 2008

01 November 2007
01 November 2007
15 September 2009
01 November 2007
01 November 2007
01 November 2007
01 November 2007
30 June 2010

01 February 2012

20 April 2012

End date

15 December 2010

End date

4 December 2014

4 December 2014

15 December 2010
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